Agenda

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM

Intro & Icebreaker

Activity: Your Money, Your Values
Lesson: What is a Budget?
Activity: Explore the Budget Calculator
Lesson: Reducing Expenses
Break (Optional)

Lesson: Increasing Income
Activity: The Balancing Act
Activity: Create a Budget Coach
Conclusion & Questions
Workshop Ends
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