## Agenda

9:30 AM	Intro & Icebreaker
9:35 AM	Activity: Your Money, Your Values
9:50 AM	Lesson: What is a Budget?
10:00 AM	Activity: Explore the Budget Calculato
10:10 AM	Lesson: Reducing Expenses
10:15 AM	Break (Optional)
10:20 AM	Lesson: Increasing Income
10:25 AM	Activity: The Balancing Act
10:40 AM	Activity: Create a Budget Coach
10:50 AM	Conclusion & Questions
11:00 AM	Workshop Ends